
LOUNGE  MENU

COLD MEZE

Houmous (V)
Chick pea puree, tahini & lemon juice dip

Labneh
Strained yogurt mixed with cucumber & olive oil dressing 

Fattoush (V)
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint, onion, radish, sumac & 
toasted lebanese bread with lemon, pomegranate vinaigrette 
& olive oil dressing

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

THE GRILL

Mix Grill
Charcoal-grilled skewers of seasoned minced lamb, lamb 
chops & chicken cubes served with side salad & fries

Kafta Kebab
Seasoned minced lamb, onion, peppers & parsley prepared 
on the charcoal grill served with side salad & fries

Shish Taouk
Charcoal-grilled skewers of marinated chicken cubes served 
with side salad & fries

Lamb Chops
Marinated & grilled lamb cutlets served with side salad & fries

Grilled Salmon
Japanese Lemon Marinated Salmon, Bok Choy, Baby 
Potatoes, Yuzu Ponzo 

Grilled Sea Bass
Served With Fine Beans, Mash Potato 

£24.95

£19.95

£19.95

£24.95

£24.95

£24.95

SIDES

French Fries

Lebanese Bread

£3.95

£3.95

HOT MEZE

Falafel (V)
Fried beans and fine herb croquettes served with tahini sauce

Grilled Halloumi
Grilled halloumi cheese served with tomato and cucumber

Calamari
Deep fried calamari served with chef’s special sauce

Mousaka (V)
Fried aubergines baked Potato with tomato, onion, chickpeas 
and sweet peppers

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

SALADS

Greek Salad (V)
Lettuce, cucumber, mixed peppers, tomato, red onion, black 
olives, feta, oregano, drizzled with olive oil & lemon wedge

Caesar Salad (V)
Lettuce & croutons, eggs, caesar salad dressing & parmesan

Grilled Prawn Salad
Rocket salad, shaving carrot, onions, soy & ginger dressing

Halloumi Salad (V)
Grilled halloumi, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, ,sumac with 
lemon & olive oil dressing

Add : Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4,
          Avocado £4, Eggs £4

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Our food may contain traces nuts, wheat, soy, shellfish, fish, eggs, dairy & other allergens.
Any allergies, please contact a manager before you place your order to identify the exact ingredients.

Prices Inc VAT. Optional 12.5% service charge.

V - Vegetarian   VG - Vegan   GF - Gluten Free

DESSERT

Oreo Waffle
Fresh waffle with white & milk chocolate sauce, dressed in 
oreos, cookie & cream ice cream

Seasonal Fruit Platter
Please ask server

Chocolate Fudge Cake 
4 Layer chocolate fudge cake with chocolate sauce with 
vanilla ice cream

Ice-cream Selection (3 scoops)
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mint Choc Chip / 
Cookies & Cream

Sticky Toffee Puding
Chocolate Ice-cream

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



www.thewaterfront.london
www.waterfrontputney.com
Info@waterfrontputney.co.uk

94 Point Pleasant, London SW18 1PP

020 8871 4188

@waterfrontputney
@wtrfront

“Thank you for visiting our restaurant!
We hope you have a wonderful

dining experience.”


