LOUNGE MENU

COLD MEZE

Houmous (V) Chick pea puree, tahini & lemon juice dip	£5.95
Labneh Strained yogurt mixed with cucumber & olive oil dressing	£5.95
Fattoush (V) Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint, onion, radish, sumac & toasted lebanese bread with lemon, pomegranate vinaigrette & olive oil dressing	£5.95

HOT MEZE

Falafel (V)	£9.95
Fried beans and fine herb croquettes served with tahini sauce	
Grilled Halloumi	£9.95
Grilled halloumi cheese served with tomato and cucumber	
Calamari	£9.95
Deep fried calamari served with chef's special sauce	
Maugaka (A)	£9.95
Mousaka (V)	20.00
Fried aubergines baked Potato with tomato, onion, chickpeas	
and sweet peppers	

SALADS

Greek Salad (V) Lettuce, cucumber, mixed peppers, tomato, red onion, black olives, feta, oregano, drizzled with olive oil & lemon wedge	£9.95
Caesar Salad (V) Lettuce & croutons, eggs, caesar salad dressing & parmesan	£9.95
Grilled Prawn Salad Rocket salad, shaving carrot, onions, soy & ginger dressing	£9.95
Halloumi Salad (V) Grilled halloumi, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, ,sumac with lemon & olive oil dressing	£9.95
Add : Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4,	

Avocado £4, Eggs £4



THE GRILL

Mix Grill Charcoal-grilled skewers of seasoned minced lamb, lamb chops & chicken cubes served with side salad & fries	£24.95
Kafta Kebab Seasoned minced lamb, onion, peppers & parsley prepared on the charcoal grill served with side salad & fries	£19.95
Shish Taouk Charcoal-grilled skewers of marinated chicken cubes served with side salad & fries	£19.95
Lamb Chops Marinated & grilled lamb cutlets served with side salad & fries	£24.95
Grilled Salmon Japanese Lemon Marinated Salmon, Bok Choy, Baby Potatoes, Yuzu Ponzo	£24.95
Grilled Sea Bass Served With Fine Beans, Mash Potato	£24.95

SIDES

French Fries	£3.95
Lebanese Bread	£3.95

DESSERT

Oreo Waffle Fresh waffle with white & milk chocolate sauce, dressed in oreos, cookie & cream ice cream	£5.95
Seasonal Fruit Platter Please ask server	£5.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake 4 Layer chocolate fudge cake with chocolate sauce with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Ice-cream Selection (3 scoops) Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mint Choc Chip / Cookies & Cream	£5.95
Sticky Toffee Puding Chocolate Ice-cream	£5.95



V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan GF - Gluten Free

Our food may contain traces nuts, wheat, soy, shellfish, fish, eggs, dairy & other allergens. Any allergies, please contact a manager before you place your order to identify the exact ingredients.

Prices Inc VAT. Optional 12.5% service charge.



ര \mathbf{G}

"Thank you for visiting our restaurant! We hope you have a wonderful dining experience."





94 Point Pleasant, London SW18 1PP

020 8871 4188

@ @wtrfront@ @waterfrontputney

www.thewaterfront.london www.waterfrontputney.com Info@waterfrontputney.co.uk